
2019 - 2020 Destrehan Wrestling
Varsity/JV Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time

2-Nov Saturday Live Oak Takedown Tourney Live Oak HS AWAY
9-Nov Saturday Warrior Open St. Michael HS

13-Nov Wednesday vs. Plaquemine/Central Plaquemine AWAY

16-Nov Saturday Lakeshore Open Lakeshore HS AWAY

20-Nov Wednesday vs Chalmette/Grace King Destrehan HS HOME
23-Nov Saturday Griffin Open Dutchtown HS AWAY
26-Nov Tuesday Dale Ketelson Memorial St. Paul's AWAY

4-Dec Wednesday vs. St. Amant Destrehan HS HOME
6/7-Dec Fri-Sat George Trygg Invitational Grace King HS
11-Dec Wednesday vs. Pearl River/South Plaq Pearl River HS AWAY
14-Dec Saturday Duplessis Invitational Ehret HS
18-Dec Wednesday OPEN HOME
21-Dec Saturday OPEN
25-Dec Wednesday OPEN

27/28-Dec Fri-Sat Bayou Duals Lamar Dixon Expo Ctr AWAY

4-Jan Saturday St. Amant Duals St. Amant HS AWAY
8-Jan Wednesday vs. De La Salle De La Salle HS AWAY

11-Jan Saturday Battle of New Orleans Chalmette HS AWAY
15-Jan Wednesday vs. Dutchtown/Terrebone Destrehan HS HOME

17/18-Jan Fri-Sat Louisiana Classic Lamar Dixon Expo Ctr AWAY
22-Jan Wednesday vs. Ehret/Plaquemine Destrehan HS HOME
25-Jan Saturday Titan Invitational Lakeshore HS AWAY
29-Jan Wednesday vs. Hahnville (SENIOR NIGHT) Destrehan HS HOME
30-Jan Wednesday OPEN

2-Feb Saturday District Championship Hahnville HS AWAY
Wednesday

14-15 Feb Fri-Sat LHSAA State Tournament Bossier City, LA AWAY
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